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Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb | LED included

SAMBA ROUND D55

Class II

230580

0,036 Kg

20

0,0016 m³

7,8 x 7,8 cm

GU10 max 1 x 35W

No

DOWNLIGHT

Samba

7,8 cm

5,
3 

cm
7,

8 
cm

5,5 cm
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